LED FLOODLIGHT 400/320/240W
SWITCHABLE 4K RA80 0-10V 20KV
SURGE PROTECTION
VBLFL-400W-4-4KPA
The VIBE VBLFL-400W-4-4KPA is a high-performance, wattage-
selectable LED floodlight designed for versatility and
durability in demanding environments. With adjustable power
settings (400W/320W/240W), 30KV surge protection, and
4000K cool white output, this IP65-rated luminaire ensures
reliable illumination across a variety of commercial and
industrial applications. Built with robust aluminium housing
and 4mm tempered glass, it offers excellent light
transmittance, a 50,000-hour lifespan, and a 5-year
warranty—making it a dependable solution for long-term
outdoor lighting needs
Features & Benefits
• Advanced input under/over voltage protection for improved
reliability
• 4mm tempered glass, high light transmittance
• Breather valve allows to adjust the floodlights capacity
pressure to avoid the formation of water vapour inside the
fitting
• Wattage selectable via switch
• Comes complete with 1.5M flex & plug
• IP65 rated
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• 5 year warranty
LED FLOODLIGHT 400/320/240W SWITCHABLE 4K RA80 0-10V 20KV
SURGE PROTECTION
VBLFL-400W-4-4KPA
Specifications
SKU VBLFL-400W-4-4KPA
Luminaire efficacy 145 lm/W
EAN 9340994035611
Weight 6.6
Light Colour Cool White
Wattage 400/320/240W W
Lumen output 58000/46400/34800LM lm
IP rating 65
IK Rating 8
CRI 80
Beam Angle 90 Degrees
Trim colour Black
Length 371 mm
Width 176 mm
Height 500 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
Dimmable Dimmable
Mounting type Surface
LED source SMD
Material Aluminium
Lamp Type LED
Dimming 0-10V
Input voltage 220-240V AC 50Hz
Wiring method Flex & Plug or Hardwire
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -20°C ~ 45°C
Box Qty 1
Kelvin 4000K
Power Adjustable Yes
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings